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

Charming LR with garden outlooks. DR opens to delightful rear 

garden, flagstone+brick patios, built-in grill. Updated kitchen, 

stainless appliances. Fantastic master BR on 2nd lvl with 

expansive views, impressive built-ins and adjacent marble BA. 

Sunny guest BR overlooks garden. Top level second master suite with superb vws opens to a 

charming 2nd BA and to a wonderful sunny rear deck with lovely outlooks of greenery and vws. One 

car garage, storage. Conv to Cole Valley stores, UCSF, transportation

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 3/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1606 (Per Appraiser) 

New Listing!

Kevin K. Ho <kho@vanguardsf.com>

To: "Kevin K. Ho" <kho@vanguardsf.com>

Kevin's Open House Picks of the Week: July 21 & 22 Ed & NEW Pre-MLS Listing Info
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Notable	
  Open	
  Houses	
  for	
  Saturday	
  &	
  Sunday
Grouped	
  by	
  Area,	
  Sorted	
  by	
  Price

The	
  Middle:	
  

Castro,	
  NoPa,	
  Noe	
  Valley,	
  Haight,	
  Eureka,	
  Mission	
  Dolores

Open House Sunday 7/22/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 7/22/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 7/22/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 7/22/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 7/22/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Set up a private appointment today 
before its gone.  We already have 
had purchase offers!

Kevin K. Ho, Esq.
Your Trusted Real Estate 

Professional | Attorney | Broker 
Associate

415.875.7408
kho@vanguardsf.com 

www.kevinho.org

sbb433208
lic. # 01875957

Kevin's Selected SF RSS Feeds

Bernalwood

District 5 Diary

Dogpatch Howler

Eater SF

FOREST KNOLLS

Haighteration

Hayeswire

Mission Loc@l

Noe Valley SF

Richmond District Blog of San 
Francisco (richmondsfblog.com)

Rincon Hill

SF Appeal: News

SocketSite™

Streetsblog San Francisco

Uppercasing

Valleywag: Top

Subscribe Preview »

MLS: 399007

Noe Valley
$299,500 - 695 Grand View Ave #103, San 
Francisco, CA 94114
Bright Corner Unit Condominium with windows on three sides, 

City Lights Views, One Bedroom, One Bath, Floor-To-Ceiling 

Windows in Open Living Room and Dining Room, Remodeled 

Kitchen with Granite Counters, Handsome Wood Cabinets and 

Stainless Steel Appliances. This property has been newly painted 

and offers One-Car Side-By-Side Garage & Extra Storage. Great 

location with easy access to Muni lines downtown.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 1/1.0 Parking: 1 Approx. 

Sq. Ft.: 585 (Per Tax Records) MLS: 399087

New Listing!

North Panhandle
$399,000 - 147-153 Ashbury St #153, San 
Francisco, CA 94117
Hot NOPA unit with charm galore! Located in the rear of the 

building, this unit overlooks the common garden. Notable features 

include hardwood floors, built-in bookcase, updated kitchen, 

dedicated storage, common laundry & garden and parking! 

Ideally located near transportation, Golden Gate Park, and 

nearby cafes. This is an existing TIC group of 4 owners.

Type: Tenancy In Common Beds/Bath: 1/1.0 Parking: 1 

Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) MLS: 399014

North Panhandle
$599,000 - 2079 Golden Gate Ave, San 
Francisco, CA 94115
Located on the best block in NOPA, this classic architecturally 

significant full floor flat has beautiful Eastlake Stick detailing and 

much of the interior period details intact but has an updated floor 

plan with an open feel. Hardwood floors, high ceilings and crown 

moldings are just some of the beautiful details. 2-3 bedrooms, 1 

bath, 2 working fireplaces, nice outlooks and an abundance of 

windows makes this a must see. The middle unit in a 3 unit 

building, this unit has more than 1600 square feet of living space, an open living-dining area, updated 

kitchen, in unit washer/dryer, deeded deck area and access to the shared south-facing rear yard. Steps 

to USF, Golden Gate Park and the revitalized Divisidero corridor.

Type: Tenancy In Common Beds/Bath: 2/1.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1600 (Per Owner) 

MLS: 398844

North Panhandle
$699,000 - 2077 Golden Gate Ave, San 
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

deck + garden. Full of blooms, birds & tranquil fountain this 

private sanctuary invites relaxation and entertaining. 2 bedrms 

plus a small OFFICE, luxurious bathrm, Washer & dryer, large common storage room, HOA dues: 

$300/month. Close to the Castro, 18th, 24th & Market St shops, restaurants, conveniences, Mission 

Dolores & Collingwood Park, Castro Theater, CPMC Davies Campus, Genentech stop- Castro/22nd 

DISCL PKG AVAIL.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/1.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1134 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 398641

Eureka Valley/Dolore
$895,000 - 4101 21st St, San Francisco, CA 
94114
This stunning two bedroom condominium is ideally situated at the 

junction of Eureka Valley and Noe Valley. Located on the top 

floor of a two-unit building, this home features a large great room, 

with large living and dining spaces, an office area, and a 

remodeled kitchen & breakfast room wit spectacular Eureka 

Valley views! Located in beautiful and meticulously maintained 2-

unit building steps to the Castro and Noe Valley - walk to 

everything! Huge storage and 2CAR parking included!

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/1.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1114 (Per Graphic Artist) 

MLS: 399071

New Listing!

Eureka Valley/Dolore
$899,000 - 381 Noe St, San Francisco, CA 94114
A Victorian flat in a 2 unit building, in the heart of the Castro. This 

lovely grande dame built in the early 1900's has 2 bedrooms, 2 

full bathrooms, 3 decorative fireplaces, and soft wood floors. The 

remodeled kitchen features a Viking stove, Viking refrigerator, 

Bosch dishwasher, wine refrigerator, a front-loading Whirlpool 

Duet washer & dryer, and has plenty of counter space and 

storage. The windows have three exposures - east, west and 

south. There's a back deck off of the kitchen and a small side 

yard. Solar heats the house and the roof was done in 2009. Lastly, there's a lovely view of the passing 

historic streetcars from your curved living room windows.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1494 (Per Appraiser) MLS: 

398279

Alamo Square
$929,000 - 1110 Fulton St, San Francisco, CA 
94117
Stunning 1895 Italianate 2BA/2BA overlooking historic Alamo Sq 

Pk. Light-filled newly-removated Victorian condo seamlessly 

blends old world elegance w/comforts of modern lvng, featuring 

soaring 14' clngs and immaculate ba's & kitchn. Dramatic living 

room flooded w/lite boasts south-facing bay window framing the 

park. Spacious br's w/en-suite Carrera marble ba's. Impeccable 

gourmet kitchen w/custom cabinetry, Caesarstone countertops, 

Turkish Afyon marble backsplash, stainless appliances & graceful 

dining area w/atrium window overlooking the grdn. 2 car pkg, great closet space, 3 lrg deeded storage. 

6 steps to front dr. Short walk to restaurants & shops of Hayes Valley and NOPA, tech shuttles.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) MLS: 

399031

New Listing!

North Panhandle
$1,050,000 - 28 Ashbury St, San Francisco, CA 
94117
BOM!!! Appraised for over asking! Don't miss this great value! 

Located in the hot NOPA district, close to Golden Gate Park & an 

abundance of shops & restaurants. The gracious floor plan 

encompasses generous entertaining spaces, two very large 

bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, and an oversized sunroom with adjoining 

deck. Period finishes include glass-paned french doors, a 

handsome fireplace surround, hardwood floors and coved 

ceilings. The thoughtfully renovated kitchen, now open to the adjoining living areas, features stainless 

appliances with Viking range along with an abundance of cherry-stained cabinetry and composite 

stone counter-tops. The bathroom finishes include custom tile-work and designer plumbing fixtures.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/1.5 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1585 (Per Tax Records) 

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/eureka-valleydolore-308-eureka?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D3%26s%3Dpa%26a%5B0%5D%3DCole%2520Valley%252FParnassus%2520Heights%26a%5B1%5D%3DHaight%2520Ashbury%26a%5B2%5D%3DCorona%2520Heights%26a%5B3%5D%3DBuena%2520Vista%252FAshbury%2520Heights%26a%5B4%5D%3DEureka%2520Valley%252FDolores%2520Heights%26a%5B5%5D%3DMission%2520Dolores%26a%5B6%5D%3DDuboce%2520Triangle%26a%5B7%5D%3DNoe%2520Valley%26a%5B8%5D%3DTwin%2520Peaks%26a%5B9%5D%3DClarendon%2520Heights%26a%5B10%5D%3DHayes%2520Valley%26a%5B11%5D%3DAlamo%2520Square%26a%5B12%5D%3DNorth%2520Panhandle%26baths%3D1%26price%5Bmax%5D%3D100000000%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D7%252F21%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D7%252F22%252F2012
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

living/dining room highlighted by a stainless steel, eat-in kitchen 

w/ loads of cabinet storage - serving as the social meeting place. A spacious hallway leads to 2 large 

bdrms (a master suite with jacuzzi tub) & another room that can serve as a 3rd bdrm (a closet could 

easily be added), home office, hobby lobby or a nursery. In unit W/D plus 2 car parking & storage.

Walk to Whole Foods, cafes & Park Festival

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 3/2.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1534 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 397953

Haight Ashbury
$1,450,000 - 1138 Page St, San Francisco, CA 
94117
Last Opportunity! This spacious penthouse features an amazing 

great-room with 12' glass door leading a HUGE terrace, skylights 

and deeded roof-deck. The custom kitchen boasts Caesar-stone

countertops, breakfast bar and the latest in European appliances 

and designer lighting. Three large bedrooms, two of which are 

master suites, include custom closet systems and ample space 

for comfortable living. Other custom touches include uniquely 

finished spa-like bathrooms, skylights, built-in audio (speakers 

throughout) and home automation capability. Steps to the heart of NOPA restaurants, grocery stores, 

cafes, and Buena Vista Park and Golden Gate Panhandle open space and bike paths. Easy freeway 

access + public transportation.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 3/3.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) MLS: 

399073

New Listing!

Eureka Valley/Dolore
$1,995,000 - 767 Castro St, San Francisco, CA 
94114
Spacious Grand Victorian has been extensively remodeled with 

modern amenities while retaining period details including 

exquisite Victorian facade. Gracious living w/double parlor, formal 

dining room, powder room, and chef's kitchen opens to private 

deck and backyard. Grand staircase leads to 3 bedrooms 

w/private bath on 2nd floor. Top floor has Master Bedroom 

w/sitting area, spa-like bathroom w/radiant, custom closets, gas 

fireplace, balcony. Lower level has private entrance in-law 1BD apartment, laundry room, generous 

storage. A private garage and parking pad provide 2 car parking. Perfect location in Liberty Hill with 

close proximity to both Noe Valley and Castro. Desirable address near shops, parks, restaurants, and 

public transportation

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 5/3.5 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) 

MLS: 397772

Alamo Square
$2,799,000 - 1021-1021A Hayes, San Francisco, 
CA 94117
Exquisite View Victorian w/ custom finishes, upgraded systems & 

all new windows on Alamo Sqr. View of Postcard Row! Four-level 

entertainer's dream w/ 3,804 sq ft. Main level has FLR, FDR,

butler's pantry & eat-in chef's kit w/ direct access to south-facing, 

brick patio w/ fountain. Three bdrms, 2 baths on 2nd flr, incl 

master suite with Vus of Postcard Row, downtown & Pac Heights. 

Spa-like Masterbath. Attic has 2 finished rooms (1 sound proof!)

& unfinished room plus skylights. Lower level in-law with separate entrance. GARAGE BID at approx 

$200k will NOT remove In-Law! 2 years PAID PKG 1/2 block away! Updated foundation, electrical, 

plumbing, new baths & kitchen. Close to Divisadero, Grove St. Farmer's Mrkt & 50 Feet from the 

Google Stop!

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 5/4.5 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 3804 (Per Appraiser) 

MLS: 397997

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/north-panhandle-2172-fell?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D4%26s%3Dpa%26a%5B0%5D%3DCole%2520Valley%252FParnassus%2520Heights%26a%5B1%5D%3DHaight%2520Ashbury%26a%5B2%5D%3DCorona%2520Heights%26a%5B3%5D%3DBuena%2520Vista%252FAshbury%2520Heights%26a%5B4%5D%3DEureka%2520Valley%252FDolores%2520Heights%26a%5B5%5D%3DMission%2520Dolores%26a%5B6%5D%3DDuboce%2520Triangle%26a%5B7%5D%3DNoe%2520Valley%26a%5B8%5D%3DTwin%2520Peaks%26a%5B9%5D%3DClarendon%2520Heights%26a%5B10%5D%3DHayes%2520Valley%26a%5B11%5D%3DAlamo%2520Square%26a%5B12%5D%3DNorth%2520Panhandle%26baths%3D1%26price%5Bmax%5D%3D100000000%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D7%252F21%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D7%252F22%252F2012
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

Park! Generous living space & big rooms enhanced by period 

details, moldings, coved ceilings & a most dramatic brick f/p-a 

stunning centerpiece to your modern lifestyle framed by gorgeous H/W floors & trad arch details! Large 

open Kit/Liv/Din arrangement. Lrg windows, Frnch Drs & skylite=Gr8 light. Big deck=al fresco dining & 

grilling! Amzng outdors: gardens, patios,arbors,potting shed, plants! Bonus 1Bd/1Ba in-law! Home 

office or guest qtrs?

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 2/1.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1250 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 398800

Yerba Buena
$899,000 - 855 Folsom St #735, San Francisco, 
CA 94107
Stunning 2BR/2BA Awarded modern Yerba Buena Loft by 

awarded architect Stanley Saitowitz. Highly Upgraded, Amenities 

& Great Location! RARE 1of 8 full-sized! *DESIGN*: Spacious 

master suite, walk in closets, exposed concrete, soaring 16 ft. 

ceilings, stainless appliances, granite counters, W/D, private 

balcony & deeded indoor parking. *SERVICES*: 24 Hr security, 

concierge room w/ key service, packages & dry cleaning. 

*GREAT LOCATION*: Folsom & 4th Street - Mascone Center, Sony Metreon & Yerba Buena Gardens. 

Walking distance from transportation, Union Square, the Financial District, South Beach, AT&T Park & 

Wholefoods.

Type: Loft Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) MLS: 

397912

Bernal Heights
$935,000 - 1697 Alabama St, San Francisco, CA 
94110
Beutiful updated Victorian just steps to the playgrounds, cafes, & 

green green grass of Precita Park! Preserved charm & arch 

details people love, but ALSO a fab, to-die-for, floor plan! Superb  

public space-enter thru luxury of lovely entry lobby, then large 

remod Kit open to spacious Din Rm & en-suite Liv Rm w 

gorgeous f/p! Kit features large prep island, ample cabs, stone 

cntrs & SS apps-gr8 for entrtners & families! Remod 1/2 Ba too! 

Gleaming orig H/W flrs, designer paint-mod meets trad! Want 3 beds up on 1-level? This home 

delivers! Lrg main Bed Rm & remod full bath! Gr8 light that only corner home can deliver-promotes 

flexibility w how U live in this home! Huge garage is mechanics/hobbyists dream! Fits super-sized car, 

bikes & wrkshops!

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 3/1.5 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1500 (Per Tax 
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Records) MLS: 398793

South Beach
$979,000 - 300 Berry St #508, San Francisco, CA 
94158
The Arterra. Gorgeous, bright, peaceful southeast corner unit full 

of light and windows. Bosch dishwasher. Bosch washer/dryer, 

huge windows, granite surfaces, a thoughtful layout, and 

DEEDED parking. Rare two bed, two bath unit, with balcony 

facing quiet Berry Street. Come and see the fantastically-

designed, wonderfully-constructed, super-clean Arterra ready to 

move in. Completed in 2009, the Arterra is energy-efficient, 

meaning a super-low HOA of $451 per month. Roof deck, fitness 

center, 24/7 lobby attended by very friendly and professional staff, and this unique feature: a hotel-like 

suite for your out-of-town guests. Experience a great, FINISHED building.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) MLS: 

398971

New Listing!

Yerba Buena
$995,000 - 245 5th St #304, San Francisco, CA 
94103
This one-of-a-kind, live/work space is on the top floor of a small 

converted warehouse in SoMa. The main living area has solid 

golden oak floors, a wood-burning fireplace (1 of only 2 in bldg) 

and saw-tooth ceilings that soar to 24 feet at their peak. The 

kitchen is decked with Carerra marble, Sub-Zero and a gas 

Viking range. The gracious bathroom has double sinks, a deep 

soaking tub and an oversized glass enclosed shower. With the 

lofted bedroom being plumbed for a 2nd bath. Plently of storage, 

a deeded roof approved for a deck, and 1 car garage Parking. This is a Sneak preview before property 

is pulled and prepped for market officialy in the fall. Open Sun 2-4pm July 22nd *** ONLY, any other 

appointments need a minimum of 48 hr notice

Type: Loft Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/1.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1624 (Per Appraiser) 

MLS: 399049

Open House Sunday 7/22/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 7/22/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 7/22/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

New Listing!

South Beach
$1,095,000 - 650 Delancey St #408, San 
Francisco, CA 94107
The Oriental Warehouse is THE premier loft bldg in SF's South 

Beach area. This is a designated historic landmark built in 1867 

and converted to 66 Live/Work lofts in 1996. Exposed brick &

timber w/ stunning architectural details. Steps from Embarcadero 

Waterfront, AT&T Park, SFMoma, Yerba Buena Gdns, Metreon, 

Moscone & many restaurants/galleries, this is sophisticated urban 

living. Loft #408 is top flr with a gorgeously remodeled kitchen, 

2BR's, 2 remodeled full Bathrooms, reclaimed hdwd floors, custom finishes, 2 skylts, front loading w/d 

and 1 deeded parking + storage cage. 2nd pkg available for $50k

Type: Loft Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1456 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 396690

South Beach
$1,400,000 - 88 King St #1117, San Francisco, 
CA 94107
Open Sun 2-4pm. Rare 3bd/2ba with formal dining area. This 

home has incredible views of downtown San Francisco, Twin 

Peaks and a peek of the Bay Bridge. Finishes include maple 

floors, maple cabinets, black granite countertops, recessed lights, 

stainless appliances, limestone bathrooms, custom closets and 

more. The Towers offers full-service resort style luxury living. 

Come experience it for yourself.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 3/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1412 (Per Builder) MLS: 

398134

South Beach
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South Beach
$1,479,000 - 207 King St #706, San Francisco, 
CA 94107
This stunning top floor 3 bedroom condominium overlooks At&T 

Park, and is available for the first time since new. Residence 706 

is a bright and airy 2 story home with incredible volume of space 

enhancing the gourmet kitchen, living and dining areas created 

by 20' ceilings and a wall of east facing windows that offer 

breathtaking views of SF Giants Stadium along with glimpses of 

Downtown, the Bay Bridge and the South Bay. As you ascend the 

floating stairway to the upper level, views become even more dramatic passing through a small den 

area and on to 3 bedrooms including master with en suite bath, generous walk in closet and west 

facing windows. Central heat and A/C, 1 car parking and large on-site storage complete this fabulous 

home.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 3/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1872 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 398854

South Beach
$2,499,000 - 230 Ritch St, San Francisco, CA 
94107
Showings by appointment. Designed by the firm of Santos 

Prescott & Assocs, this 4-bed, 3-ba home epitomizes the perfect 

marriage of beauty and utility. On the main lvl, a soaring double-

height living space opens up onto a lush private tropical garden. 

On the 2nd lvl, a mezzanine overlooks the living area below 

providing an elegant and practical transition to private bedrooms 

and work area. On the 3rd lvl, is the mstr bdrm suite- a vast 

space with a 22 ft. ceiling. The suite is organized into more informal areas devoted to sleeping, 

dressing, bathing, and lounging defined by custom cabinetry and 3/4 heigh walls that float within the 

larger space. Sunlight and air flow from the adjoining prvt roof deck and bring the outside gently in.

Type: Loft Condominium Beds/Bath: 4/3.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 2640 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 393612

South Beach
$2,500,000 - 3 Clarence Pl, San Francisco, CA 
94107
Urban Paradise. Rarely available stand-alone loft residence w/ 

deluxe private rooftop terrace, tucked away in a gated courtyard. 

Created by Martin Building Co, this home is a dramatic mix of 

warmth and industrial, luxury and fun. A true master suite plus 

second bedroom are discreetly placed on their own floor away 
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http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/sunnyside-458-hearst?destination=search-properties%3Fs%3Dpa%26a%5B0%5D%3DForest%2520Knolls%26a%5B1%5D%3DForest%2520Hill%26a%5B2%5D%3DMidtown%2520Terrace%26a%5B3%5D%3DDiamond%2520Heights%26a%5B4%5D%3DMiraloma%2520Park%26a%5B5%5D%3DForest%2520Hill%2520Extension%26a%5B6%5D%3DWest%2520Portal%26a%5B7%5D%3DSunnyside%26a%5B8%5D%3DSherwood%2520Forest%26a%5B9%5D%3DWestwood%2520Park%26baths%3D1%26price%5Bmax%5D%3D100000000%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D7%252F21%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D7%252F22%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/sunnyside-458-hearst


Open House Sunday 7/22/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 7/22/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Saturday 7/21/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 7/22/12 - 1:30 to 4:30 pm

Forest Knolls
$1,088,000 - 319 Christopher Dr, San Francisco, 
CA 94131
Panoramic view home in highly sought after Forest Knolls 

neighborhood. This beautiful fully detached home was newly 

renovated in November 2011 and is one of the rare homes in 

Forest Knolls with such views and not be built on stilts. Main level 

features 3bd/2ba with master suite all on one level, living room 

and dining room showcasing the gorgeous panoramic views of 

the hills and ocean, an open gourmet kitchen with stainless steel 

appliances, and stained hardwood floors throughout. Lower level features 1bd/1ba, family room and 

den/office(all done with permits), 2-car side by side garage with storage space, and a separate private 

side entrance. Great central location in the city close to everything.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 4/3.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 2100 (Per Owner) 

MLS: 398807

West Portal
$1,148,000 - 1484 Portola Dr, San Francisco, CA 
94127
Traditional two story detached West Portal home has an old 

world feel and almost 3,000 sq ft of lving area.Conveniently 

situated to West Portal Village shops,movie Theatre,library and 

MUNI downtown lines.Also close to Stern Grove,Stonestown 

Galleria, Trader Joes, West Portal Elementary,Lowell and SF 

State. Period details such as: hardwood floors, solid wood doors 

and trim, circular wrought iron staircase leads to the upper level. 

Spacious lr with woodburning fireplace,banquet sized frml dr with built in hutch.Older but large gas 

kitchen with separate stairs leads to a nice rear garden Bright breakfastroom off kitchen. Four 

bedrooms, two ba's upper level. Western outlooks from the rear br's. Huge garage with 2+ 

prking,expansion potential

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 4/2.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 2868 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 398833

Diamond Heights
$1,295,000 - 82 Cameo Way, San Francisco, CA 
94131
Rare and unique Eichler single family home features stunning 

views South towards Glen Canyon and the San Bruno mountains 

from its walls of glass! Main level offers a formal entry and a 

Great Room with a fireplace with stunning views South from its 

walls of glass, open beam ceilings, and a deck running almost the 

entire width of the home. Adjoining kitchen and family room also 

open to the view deck, with a powder room completing the main 

living level. Lower level offers 3 generous bedrooms with access to view deck and walls of glass, 

including a master suite and a guest full bath, side by side laundry and access to a large storage room 

one level down. Also offers 2-car side by side garage parking with interior access to the home.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 3/2.5 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 2210 (Per Graphic 

Artist) MLS: 397518

West Portal
$1,590,000 - 184 Forest Side Ave, San Francisco, 
CA 94127
Stunning Edwardian home in San Francisco's desired West 

Portal neighborhood. Original wooden details throughout add 

elegance and charm. Main floor consists of a formal entry way, 

large living room with fireplace, library with built-in book shelves, 

guest bathroom, formal dining room, updated kitchen with high 
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